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(Grades K-8) 
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3K & PFKA
Regular Hours

Bake Sale 

Rosary Rally
@2pm

Game Night  
4:30pm- 6:30pm

Junior High
Event @1pm

Lower
Church

Election Day
Remote/ Online  

Learning 
(K-8)

Day Of Peace

Pizza Day

Kindergarten
Open House

@10AM

Friday - Dec. 1 : 2nd Trimester Begins | Rosary Rally | Game Night
Saturday - Dec. 2: Christmas Flea Market @ 11:30am
Thursday  - Dec. 7: Half Day (3K-8) Dismissal @12pm| 
Thursday Dec 7: cont’d. Parent Teacher Conferences
Friday - Dec. 8: Immaculate Conception (NO SCHOOL) 
Saturday - Dec. 9: Breakfast with Santa @9:30 AM
Mon.-Fri. - Dec. 11- 15: Spirit Week 
Monday - Dec. 11: Award Ceremony @1:45PM
Friday - Dec. 15: Pizza Day | Parents Night Out @ 6PM 
Monday- Dec. 18: Middle School Trip 
Wednesday - Dec. 20: Chrismas Show @1pm 
Thursday - Dec. 21: Pajamas & A Movie Day 
Friday - Dec. 22: NO AFTERSCHOOL
Mon. - Tuesday - Dec. 25 -Jan 2- Christmas Break | Classes Resume Jan. 3rd

December Reminders

Daylight
Savings
@2am

Mass @ 9am
(K-8) 

Classes
Resume

Mass @ 9am
(K-8) 

PKFA  
Parent 

Wellness Day

Virtue Of The Month: 
Responsibility

Being dependable, making good choices, 
and taking accountability for your actions.

DISCOVER CATHOLIC SCHOOLS WEEK - Sunday, November 12th - Saturday, November 18

TACHS 
High School
Admissions

Test 
All Saints Day 


